

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 82 of 2023

Mohammad Nadeem Khan **Versus** Rubeena Mirja

18/10/2023	Shri Yogendra Chaturvedi, counsel for the appellant. Service report shows that respondent is unserved. Learned counsel for the appellant prays time to move appropriate application. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
gouri	